



Legislation Details

File #: K-1920-114 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Engineering Design Criteria Update Phase II
AMD#1

Type: Contract **Status:** Passed

File created: 2/26/2021 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 3/9/2021 **Final action:** 3/9/2021

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1920-114: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, THE NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY, AND FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$265,000 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$390,000 TO PROVIDE THE ENGINEERING DESIGN CRITERIA AND STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS UPDATE AND CITY ORDINANCE REVIEW AND BUDGET TRANSFER BETWEEN PROJECT ACCOUNTS.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City Council Staff Report, 2. Freese and Nichols Amendment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2021	1	City Council		